
with Roasted Tomatoes

with Papa Rostiwith Triple Cooked Fries

with Echalotas Asadas 

Seasonal fruits
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C H A M P A N G E

Zuccardi A Malbec 80/365

RED WINE

95/450Alamos Pinot Noir

Privada, Bodega Norton 
 (by-Coravin)

190/830

Chardonnay, Alamos,
Catena

75/350

WHITE WINE 

135/650
Chardonnay Ultra, Kaiken,
Montes (by-Coravin)

M De Minuty Cotes de
Provence 80/390

Quilmes 65

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 750ml

Veuve Clicquot 375ml

1550

700

ROSE WINE 

BEER

SIGNATURE
COCKTAIL

Mojito De Vino Tinto 

Pisco Rosado 

Fernet Agrio 

Mate Criollo (Pitcher)

75

75

75

135

All prices are expressed in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



Sauvignon Blanc Colección, Bodega Norton

Viognier, Alamos

Chardonnay, Catena 

Chardonnay Alta, Catena

305

335

500

850

ARGENTINIAN WHITE

ARGENTINIAN RED

Alamos, Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec Colección, Bodega Norton

Malbec, Catena

Cabernet Sauvignon, Catena

Bodega Norton Syrah

Terrazas De Los Andes Res Malbec

Malbec Ultra, Kaiken, Montes

Malbec, Catena Alta

Quimera, Achaval Ferrer

285

310

450

530

565

585

630

1205

1725

All prices are expressed in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



E Egg G Gluten D Dairy S ;PMTTÅ[P V Vegetarian N 6]\[
All prices are expressed in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT

BREAKFAST MENU
served daily from 6:30am until 11:00am

Gluten-free bread is available upon request 

salmon and avocado toast 
Grilled Sourdough, Guacamole, Rocket Leaves, Single Poached Egg, 

Char Avocado, Salmontini Smoked Salmon, Pomegranate Seeds, Toasted Walnuts, Zaatar

eggs benny
English Mu!n, Single Poached Egg, Glazed Beef Bacon, Hollandaise, Straciatella Cheese

eggs royale
English Mu!n, Single Poached Egg, Salmontini Smoked Salmon, Béarnaise Sauce, Trout Caviar, Scallion

D G

D G

WUXIŠH�Q�HJJV
 Two Creamy Scrambled Eggs, French Black Tru"es, Baby Spinach, Parmesan Cheese

 baked shakshuka
Bell Peppers, Tomato, Onion, Cumin, Fresh Chili, Haloumi Cheese, Grilled Garlic Sour Dough, 

Baked Single Egg, Rocket Leaves                                                                      

egg n beans       (Contains Pork)
Single Poached Egg, English Black Pudding, Grilled Pork Bacon, Sautéed Spinach and Beans in Tomato Sauce

golden porridge
Oats, Coconut Milk, Sa#ron, Pistachio, Cinnamon, Honey, Raisins

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES

 Choose from: Chicken Sausage, Beef Bacon, Baked Beans, Portobello Mushrooms, Eggs

two eggs prepared your way
Fried, Scrambled, Omelette, Poached or Boiled

D

D

N G

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS

Fresh Berries, Nutella, Maple Syrup, Vanilla Sauce, Berry Compote, Chocolate Sauce 

G

NG
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D



All prices are expressed in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT

BREAKFAST MENU
served daily from 6:30am until 11:00am

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso 
Double Espresso 

Americano 
Cappuccino / Latte 

Hot Chocolate 

COFFEE

FRESH JUICES

Orange
Carrot

Pineapple
Watermelon

*22'�(1(5*<
Beetroot, Carrot, Red Apple and Baby Spinach

BRASSERIE GREEN JUICE
Cucumber, Green Apple, Celery Stick and Lemon

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Chamomile

TEA
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